Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction eee80524f7d2d42ec775ee55516e23543¢c295d761de26c9a35alad481b5a2f0c9
Block 000000000000000008b31615ed4a19¢c3d62564d8760522d952e47a9704af8b22
598887
Timestamp 51652-01-11 00:30:00 utc
Confirmations 242850
Fee Paid 0.00000246

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 12irDtQDopQX7mZ9Vf4btXZb8LIzZSH276

#0 via 96e6a75f38f66d1a2b8d...[0]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 https://memo.cash/a/6ad47df583

Output 1H9wyrtu3gcfA5cZlyDoV5aDaWAbbToY9v

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004375 BSV

0.00004375 BSV

0 BSV

0.00004129 BSV

0.00004129 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 20:14:17 utc
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